
RŽǀŝŶŬĂ LĞŚŬĄ ;
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ RĞŶĠ SƚƵƉŬĂ͕ JŝŶĚƎŝĐŚ ŠşƉ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum: 22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ Ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϭ ŵŝŶ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ Králík ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár

  ēĂƐ
ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ

ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ trestné body body

1. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Otík GK 22,78 0 7,57 0 7,57 0 177 5 10
2. Petra Molkupová Olda GK 7,75 0 8,56 0 7,75 0 160 4 9
3. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Kikky 7,69 2 7,78 0 7,78 0 69 3 8
4. Natálie Kubelková Barney 9,49 0 9,37 0 9,37 0 162 2 7
5. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Red Angel GK 16,31 1 10,1 0 10,1 0 158 1 6
6. Patricie Vrbová Sunny 11,99 0 10,13 0 10,13 0 181 5
7. Veronika Krbcová Quarter 13,53 0 13,22 0 13,22 0 178 4
8. Veronika Krbcová Tatto GK 14,72 0 15,03 0 14,72 0 96 3
9. Filip Dytrt Romeo GK 18,43 1 15,28 0 15,28 0 219 2
10. KĂƌŽůşŶĂ MŝŶĂƎşŬŽǀĄ Betty 24,57 1 16,66 0 16,66 0 193 1
11. Karolina Rejfková AŵĄůŬĂ RŠ 16,69 0 18,04 0 16,69 0 200
12. ZƵǌĂŶĂ DƵƓŬŽǀĄ Red Dwarf GK 26,28 0 17,13 0 17,13 0 180
13. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Silver Starr 17,34 0 17,29 0 17,29 0 166
14. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Sandy 17,75 0 27,12 0 17,75 0 195
15. Barbora Kohoutová Maxinka 34,6 6 18,85 0 18,85 0 194
16. NŝŬŽůĂ KƵēşƌŬŽǀĄ Lucinka od MJ 23,07 0 19,06 0 19,06 0 168
17. Karolína Rejfková PĂŶ MŝůĄēĞŬ 37,82 0 19,88 0 19,88 0 121
18. Veronika Krbcová Active GK 23,13 0 20,91 0 20,91 0 171
19. Karolina Rejfková One Wish GK 21,03 0 25,19 0 21,03 0 169
20. Michaela Kratochvílová Skokanka 21,37 0 21,91 0 21,37 0 124
21. Simona Uchytilová Teddy Bear 23,59 0 21,75 0 21,75 0 201
22. Anna Moravcová Fanny GK 22,63 1 22,1 0 22,1 0 216
23. Aneta Valentová AůĂĚŝŶ ŽĚ RǇĐŚů͘Š 46,38 1 22,25 0 22,25 0 196
22. Vladimíra Bernardová Bobík 24,75 0 26,97 2 24,75 0 215
23. Olga Frymlová Pavlína 46,34 2 26,28 0 26,28 0 108
24. ŠŝŵŽŶ DǀŽƎĄēĞŬ Lancelot 30 0 38,39 2 30 0 206
25. Olga Frymlová Roby 29,5 1 30,46 0 30,46 0 64



26. NŝŬŽůĂ KƵēşƌŬŽǀĄ ČĞƌƚşŬ GK 35,32 0 36,84 1 35,32 0 238
27. Aneta Valentová Julie 16,68 4 10 1 10 1 133
28. MĂƚŽƵƓ JŝƌĄƐĞŬ Agatha 37,06 2 21,65 1 21,65 1 209
29. NĂƚĄůŝĞ BĞǌĚşēŬŽǀĄ Vilda 29,16 1 25,97 1 25,97 1 232
30. Antonín Kratochvíl PĂŶ PĂŶĄēĞŬ disc 26,75 1 26,75 1 185
31. TĞƌĞǌĂ ŠĞĚŝǀĄ Milen 31,44 1 37,87 1 31,44 1 210
32. Natálie Kubelková ŠŵƵĚůĂ 35,11 2 33,35 1 33,35 1 140
33. KƌŝƐƚǉŶĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Edie 41,62 1 36,72 1 36,72 1 235
34. KƌŝƐƚǉŶĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Monty 87,72 5 38,37 1 38,37 1 236
35. AĚĠůĂ KƵēĞƌŽǀĄ Bubble 88,68 10 39,16 1 39,16 1 237
36. KĂƌŽůŝŶĂ MŝŶĂƎşŬŽǀĄ Amálka 55,03 2 41,97 1 41,97 1 141
37. ZƵǌĂŶĂ DƵƓŬŽǀĄ Goldík 87,41 4 56,78 1 56,78 1 218
38. Yveta Jandíková Jump 19,43 2 16,25 4 19,43 2 165
39. HĞůĞŶĂ ŠĄƌŽǀĄ Alfa Kentauri GK 46,13 4 20,06 2 20,06 2 211
40. LƵĐŝĞ BĂƌǀşƎŽǀĄ Flag GK 41,09 5 38,12 2 38,12 2 225
41. KƌǇƓƚŽĨ MŽƌĂǀĞĐ Pino 51,59 2 56,35 5 51,59 2 212
42. Veronika Samková VĂƓşŬ 58,88 6 53,31 2 53,31 2 221
43. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Paul 58,84 3 disc 58,84 3 230
44. Anna Morávková Indiánka od MJ disc disc disc 231



RŽǀŝŶŬĂ SƚƎĞĚŶş
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ RĂĚŝŵ VůĂēŝŚĂ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum:22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ Ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϭ ŵŝŶ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ KƌĄůşŬ ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár
PŽƎĂĚş  ēĂƐ ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ ďŽĚǇēĂƐ ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ ďŽĚǇēĂƐ trestné body body  
1. Petra Molkupová Oki GK 22,4 1 14,59 0 14,59 0 161 5 10
2. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Ariel od MJ 15,4 5 14,81 0 14,81 0 191 4 9
3. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Meggy 15,97 0 18,82 2 15,97 0 156 3 8
4. Andrea Kratochvílová Bunny 24,65 0 19,22 1 24,65 0 208 2 7
5. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Speedy G 34,22 1 25,12 0 25,12 0 147 1 6
6. Yveta Jandíková Angel of Peace 14,09 2 9,29 1 9,29 1 205 5
7. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Endy 21,06 2 11,22 1 11,22 1 102 4
8. JŝŶĚƎŝĐŚ ŠşƉ Oskar 13,25 1 12,06 1 12,06 1 65 3
9. Natálie Moravcová ŽŽůşŬ 26,81 4 13,84 1 13,84 1 233 2
10. Vladimíra Bernardová Tony 30,25 3 17,28 1 17,28 1 228 1
11. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Carmen 20,69 2 25,19 1 25,19 1 104
12. Karolína Rejfková RǇĐŚůŽŶŽǎŬĂ 31,65 1 44,68 3 31,65 1 55
13. Natálie Moravcová Monty 28,22 10 13,25 2 13,25 2 136
14. HĞůĞŶĂ ŠĄƌŽǀĄ HƌĂďĢ ǌ PŽƚƓƚĞũŶĂ 82,5 6 24,62 2 24,62 2 224
15. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Kevin 27,62 7 16,56 3 16,56 3 192
16. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Quimbly GK 42,22 5 40,6 3 40,6 3 117
17. Michaela Kratochvílová Ramona GK 39,44 4 41,84 4 39,44 4 144
18. LƵĐŝĞ BĂƌǀşēŽǀĄ SŶĢǎĞŶŬĂ 60 7 60,84 8 60 7 226
19. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Oliver GK 114,78 7 disc 114,78 7 90
20. Natálie Moravcová Hugo 114,41 10 71,65 10 71,65 10 234
21. Veronika Samková Ivanhoe GK disc 118 12 118 12 223
23. LƵĐŝĞ VŽũĄēŬŽǀĄ Tigger GK disc disc disc 222
24. Yveta Kulhánková Karel disc disc disc 229
 
 



RŽǀŝŶŬĂ TĢǎŬĄ
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ JŝŶĚƎŝĐŚ ŠşƉ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum:22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ Ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϭ ŵŝŶ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ Králík ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár

PŽƎĂĚş  ēĂƐ
ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ ďŽĚǇēĂƐ

trestné 
body  body

1. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Isabella GK 26,28 3 17,15 0 17,15 0 99 2 10
2. Veronika Krbcová Bajaja 17,87 1 17,72 0 17,72 0 97 1 9
3. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Robin GK 41,75 0 20,65 0 20,65 0 197 8
4. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Quido GK 48,1 3 20,84 0 20,84 0 198 7
5. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Sandokan GK 87,47 4 23,41 0 23,41 0 199 6
6. Andrea Kratochvílová Amore Mio U st. 21,53 4 15,81 1 15,81 1 207 5
7. Andrea Kratochvílová Hopík 21,9 3 24,59 3 21,9 3 115 4



PĂƌŬƵƌ LĞŚŬǉ
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ René Stupka MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum:22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϵϬ Ɛ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ Králík ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár

PŽƎĂĚş  ēĂƐ
ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ

ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ

trestné 
body  body

1. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Red Angel GK 23,38 0 16,09 0 16,09 0 158 5 10
2. KƌŝƐƚǉŶĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Monty 90,75 2 20,97 0 20,97 0 236 4 9
3. Natálie Moravcová ŽŽůşŬ 26,75 0 19,81 1 26,75 0 233 3 8
4. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Silver Starr GK 40,43 2 27,37 0 27,37 0 166 2 7
5. Vladimíra Bernardová Bobík 38,72 2 34,13 0 34,13 0 215 1 6
6. Michaela Kratochvílová Skokanka 40,78 1 34,88 0 34,88 0 124 5
7. NŝŬŽůĂ KƵēşƌŬŽǀĄ Lucinka 37,4 1 35,34 0 35,34 0 168 4
8. Veronika Krbcová Quarter GK 56,13 0 46,82 0 46,82 0 178 3
9. Karolína Rejfková PĂŶ MŝůĄēĞŬ 47,37 0 22,78 1 47,37 0 121 2
10. ZƵǌĂŶĂ DƵƓŬŽǀĄ Goldík 49,41 0 32,03 1 49,41 0 218 1
11. Karolína Rejfková One Wish GK 59,72 0 disc 59,72 0 169
12. KĂƌŽůşŶĂ MŝŶĂƎşŬŽǀĄ Amálka 76,09 0 61,16 1 76,09 0 141
13. JŝŶĚƎŝĐŚ ŠşƉ Oskar 29 1 20,03 1 20,03 1 65
14. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Sandy 33,97 2 21,56 1 21,56 1 195
15. Olga Frymlová Roby 51,06 1 36,25 1 36,25 1 64
16. Anna Moravcová Fanny GK 58,37 2 57,6 1 57,6 1 216
17. KƌǇƓƚŽĨ MŽƌĂǀĞĐ Pino 94,22 1 68,25 1 68,25 1 212
18. KƌŝƐƚǉŶĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Edie 42,43 2 28,53 2 28,53 2 235
19. Natálie Moravcová Hugo 43,28 4 35,72 2 35,72 2 234
20. TĞƌĞǌĂ ŠĞĚŝǀĄ Milen 99,75 2 58,34 2 58,34 2 210
21. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Oliver GK 95,81 2 76,56 3 95,81 2 90
22. LƵĐŝĞ BĂƌǀşƎŽǀĄ Flag GK 82,37 4 36,31 3 36,31 3 225
23. Veronika Samková VĂƓşŬ 110,97 3 79,1 6 110,97 3 221
24. HĞůĞŶĂ ŠĄƌŽǀĄ Alfa Kentauri GK 90,32 8 59,53 4 59,53 4 211
25. AĚĠůĂ KƵēĞƌŽǀĄ Bernard 155,38 6 157,47 8 155,38 6 204



PĂƌŬƵƌ SƚƎĞĚŶş
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ RĂĚŝŵ VůĂēŝŚĂ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum:22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϵϬ Ɛ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ Králík ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár

PŽƎĂĚş  ēĂƐ
ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ

ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ 
body ēĂƐ

trestné 
body  body

1. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Meggy 32,31 1 20,65 0 20,65 0 165 4 10
2. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Speedy GK 77,53 1 43,14 0 43,14 0 147 3 9
3. ŠŝŵŽŶ DǀŽƎĄēĞŬ Lancelot 86,91 5 47,34 0 47,34 0 206 2 8
4. Andrea Kratochvílová Bunny 56,06 2 47,47 0 47,47 0 208 1 7
5. PĞƚƌĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Perla z Labuanu 48,09 0 29,84 1 48,09 0 220 6
6. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Isabella GK disc disc 59,6 0 59,6 0 99 5
7. Karolína Rejfková RǇĐŚůŽŶŽǎŬĂ 61,47 0 38,88 1 61,47 0 55 4
8. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Ariel 33,43 2 28,31 1 28,31 1 191 3
9. NŝŬŽůĂ VůĂēŝŚŽǀĄ Quimbly GK 105,19 9 40,16 1 40,16 1 117 2
10. Michaela Kratochvílová Ramona GK 87,62 7 44,88 2 44,88 2 144 1
11. AŶĞƚĂ ŠŬŽůŶşŬŽǀĄ Kikky 32,41 4 22,43 3 22,43 3 69
12. Yveta Jandíková Angel of Peace 66,5 6 66,78 3 66,78 3 205
13. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Carmen disc disc 75,91 3 75,91 3 104
14. HĞůĞŶĂ ŠĄƌŽǀĄ HƌĂďĢ ǌ PŽƚƓƚĞũŶĂ disc disc 116,06 7 116,06 7 224
15. LƵĐŝĞ BĂƌǀşƎŽǀĄ SŶĢǎĞŶŬĂ disc disc 152,9 9 152,9 9 226
16. Veronika Samoková Ivanhoe GK disc disc 130,72 10 130,72 10 223
17. Yveta Jandíková Jump disc disc disc disc disc disc 165
18. Vladimíra Bernardová Tony disc disc disc disc disc disc 228



PĂƌŬƵƌ TĢǎŬǉ
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ René Stupka MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum:22.2.2014
MĂǆŝŵĄůŶş ēĂƐ͗ ϯ ŵŝŶ ČĂƐŽǀǉ ůŝŵŝƚ͗ ϵϬ Ɛ͘
                JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ Králík ϭ͘ďĢŚ               Ϯ͘ďĢŚ                        ůĞƉƓş ďĢŚ                      ČşƐůŽ VP PƎŝĚĢů͘ Pohár
PŽƎĂĚş                                ēĂƐ ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ ďŽĚǇēĂƐϮ ƚƌĞƐƚŶĠ ďŽĚǇϮēĂƐϯ trestné body                       body                        2
1. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Quido GK 83,72 5 39,93 0 39,93 0 198 2 10
2. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Sandokan GK 109,17 2 70,31 0 70,31 0 199 1 9
3. Andrea Kratochvílová Hopík 51,32 4 37,12 1 37,12 1 115 8
4. Andrea Kratochvílová Amore Mio 52,16 8 42,5 4 42,5 4 207 7
5. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Kevin 105,62 11 88,25 8 88,25 8 192 6
6. Veronika Krbcová Bajaja xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 97 nestartoval 0



SŬŽŬ ǀǇƐŽŬǉ
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ JŝŶĚƎşĐŚ ŠşƉ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗ CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ Datum: 22.2.2014

PŽƎĂĚş JŵĠŶŽ ǌĄǀŽĚŶşŬĂ KƌĄůşŬ 40 cm 45cm 50cm 55cm 60cm 65cm 70cm 75cm 80cm ēşƐůŽ VP
PƎŝĚĢů͘ 
body PŽŚĄƌ

1. Andrea Kratochvílová Hopík o o o o o xo o xo xxx 115 4 10
2. Michaela Kratochvílová Ramona GK o o o xxo o o o xxx 144 3 9
3. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Speedy GK n o o o o o xxx 147 2 8
4. ZƵǌĂŶĂ DƵƓŬŽǀĄ Red Dwarf o o o o o o xxx 180 1 7
5. Karolína Rejfková RǇĐŚůŽŶŽǎŬĂ o o o xo o o xxx 55 6
6. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Otík GK o xxo o o xo o xxx 177 5
7. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Isabella GK o o o o o xxo xxx 99 4
8. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Robin GK o o o xxo o xxo xxx 197 3
9. Natálie Kubelková Barney xo o o xo xo xxx 193 2

10.-12. PĞƚƌĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Perla z Labuanu o o o o xxx 220 1
10.-12. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Endy o o o o xxx 102
10.-12. Veronika Krbcová Active GK o o o o xxx 171

13. Aneta Valentová Aladin o o xo o xxx 196
14. Filip Dytrt Romeo GK o xo o xxx 219
15. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Kevin o xo xo xxx 192
16. Veronika Krbcová Tattoo GK o o xxo xxx 96
17. Yveta Jandíková Jump xo xxo xxx 165

18.-20. Yveta Kulhánková Karel xxx 229
18.-20. Barbora Kohoutová Maxinka xxx 194
18.-20. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Sandokan GK xxx 199



SŬŽŬ ĚĂůĞŬǉ MşƐƚŽ ŬŽŶĄŶş͗  CŚŽƚĢďŽƎ
RŽǌŚŽĚēş͗ RĂĚŝŵ VůĂēŝŚĂ  Datum: 22.2.2014
PŽƎĂĚş ZĄǀŽĚŶşŬ KƌĄůşŬ 40cm 60cm 80cm 100cm 110cm 120cm130cm 140cm 150cm 160cm170cm 180cm190cmVP Body PŽŚĄƌ
1. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Sandokan GK 0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 0 xx0 0 0 0 x0 199 3 10
2. ŽĂŶĞƚĂ ŽĄŬŽǀĄ Endy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 x0 x0 xxx 102 2 9
3. GĂďƌŝĞůĂ PĂǀůşēŬŽǀĄ Speedy GK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 xxx 147 1 8
4. Patricie Vrbová Sunny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 xxx 181 7
5. LĂĚĂ ŠşƉŽǀĄ Quido GK 0 0 0 0 0 0 xxx 198 6
6. Yveta Jandíková Jump 0 0 0 0 xxx 165 5
7. PĞƚƌĂ ČĞƌŶĄ Perla z Labuanu 0 0 x0 xxx 220 4
8. Petra Molkupová Olda GK 0 0 xxx 160 3
9. NŝŬŽůĂ ČĂƉŬŽǀĄ Kevin 0 x0 xxx 192 2
10.-11. Petra Molkupová Oki GK 0 xx0 xxx 161 1
10.-11. NŝŬŽůĂ KƵēşƌŬŽǀĄ Lucinka 0 xx0 xxx 168
12. Filip Dytrt Romeo GK xx0 xxx 219


